Surname
1 HUNT
2 MAMMEN
20 CARTER
22 COUSINS

28 HUTCHINGS
21 MARTIN

27 MCILWAINE
23 CRAWFORD
15 RUSSELL

10 BENTHAM

24 CRAWFORD

7 WALLACE
30 CHAVE

9 GRIBBLE
16 RUSSELL
31 LANGLEY

6 WALLACE
38 OCONNELL
3 DIESSEL
5 KEABLE
25 CHAVE
11 WOOD
39 GASTON
18 MORRISON
26 HENDRICK
33 WATKINS
19 FRANZ
13 COWPER

First
CHRISTINE
TRACEY
CARMEN
KYLIE

WAGGA
BRETT
KIRK
GRANT
WARREN
AARON

EZEKIEL

SUE
SUE
EMILY
LYN
ROBYN

STEVE
HOWARD
SHAYNE
DAVE
RON
CLEVE
JOHN
DARELL
CON
RON
DARREN
GLENN

DIV M/F Bow Type SatR1 SatR2 Sat Nvity SatTotal SunR1 SunR2 Sun Nvity Sun Total
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114
86
90
50

138
127
102
119

131

58

167
105
117

80

187
119
132
144
126
139
114
121
112
161
134
104

78
114
45
50

124
102
132

92
182

77

108
94

192
43

175
116
133
126
140
115
143
115
130

64

84

90

107
69
54
50

155
117
108
133
105

85

47

179
70
75
49
62

174
190
213
147
118
75
97
110
77
85
84
45

299
269
189
150

417
346
342
344
287
216

182

454
269
192
241
185

536
425
478
417
384
329
354
346
319
310
302
239

133
149
110

68

178
106
149
127
124
172

69

161
113
143
91
51

188
183
146
151
110
163
142
123
137
128
120
132

129
137
96
56

147
139
101
101
110
130

92

140
122
114
74
28

174
157
130
142
130
137
137
141
123

88
106
116

135
140
85
55

155
130
105
70
105
25

45

110
45
30
70
65

170
166
150
135
150
130
102
100
115
100

95
105

397
426
291
179

480
375
355
298
339
327

206

411
280
287
235
144

532
506
426
428
390
430
381
364
375
316
321
353

Grand Total

696
695
480
329

897
721
697
642
626
543

388

865
549
479
476
329

1068
931
904
845
774
759
735
710
694
626
623
592



17 COOPER PAUL
32 KITCHEN MICK
37 RACHOW KENNY
4 DIESSEL ETHAN

14 CRAWFORD SUE

12 HART DAVE
29 GOENER MARK
8 KENNEDY TERRY
40 CARLSON RUSSEL
36 CRONIN CHRIS
35 MESSINBIRD DARYL
34 SMITH CAREY

Scores adjusted as rolling disk zones were unclear - all scores altered to read as 10 - the placings above were not affected.

A M R
A M R
A M R
J M R
A F S
A M S
A M S
A M S
A M S

NO SCORE SUBMITTED
NO SCORE SUBMITTED
NO SCORE SUBMITTED

99

33

71

172

99
117
152

169
74

38

43

106

91

107
131

95
48

86

51

166

93

103
132

264
221

157

165

444

283

327
415

96
102
128

58

48

116

111
135

94
81
120

28

10

110

122
115

110
140
100

55

45

75

110
35

300
323
348

141

103

301

343
285

o

564
544
348

298

268

745

626

612
415
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